
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
55 
16 
19 
25 
23 
31 
11 
21 
62 
95 
44 
27 
30 
52 
79 

Name 
Chloe Peterson 
Kayleigh Buyck 
Jennifer Chancellor 
Crystal Martinez 
Jessica Martin 
Ashley Truxal 
Nicole Pareso 
Bridgette LeBer 
Hannah Stockton 
Cora Tennyson 
Trisha Dahl 
Michaela Trumbull 
Alyssa Bridges 
Kayla Theisler 
Patty Paul 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
1:48.176 
1:48.572 
1:49.031 
1:49.226 
1:49.774 
1:50.277 
1:53.867 
1:54.255 
1:54.381 
1:54.569 
1:54.579 
1:54.637 
1:55.576 
1:59.984 
2:07.904 

In Lap 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
3 
9 
5 
8 

Diff 

0.396 
0.855 
1.050 
1.598 
2.101 
5.691 
6.079 
6.205 
6.393 
6.403 
6.461 
7.400 

11.808 
19.728 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 
Royal Enfield BTR 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/24/2022 8:53:23 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at Alabama 

Royal Enfield Build Train Race 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/24/2022 08:30 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


